AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOM
SPEED DAY 5 CZWARTEK - Gr. A3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap 2 1:42.494 11:46:33.154 1 1:44.401 11:44:57.548
Po. 1 - # 502 FRANKOWSKI K. - . 1:38.476
1 1:38.630 11:45:51.580 3 1:40.951 11:48:14.105 2 1:44.469 11:46:42.017
2 1:39.335 11:47:30.915 4 1:41.021 11:49:55.126 3 1:43.264 11:48:25.281
3 1:38.939 11:49:09.854 5 1:42.679 11:51:37.805 4 1:43.205 11:50:08.486
4 1:38.907 11:50:48.761 6 1:41.258 11:53:19.063 5 1:43.097 11:51:51.583
5 1:39.015 11:52:27.776 7 1:41.872 11:55:00.935
Diff. First
6 1:45.979 11:54:13.755 Po. 11 - # 524 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - . +04.747
Diff. First . AUl
7 1:38.476 11:55:52.231  P0.6-#550 KRUCZEK M. -. +03.367 i 1:44.880 11:44:38.843
1 1:44.229 11:45:12.366 2 1:43.992 11:46:22.835
Po. 2 - # 500 MANKOWSKI D. - gig-lFZSzt 2 1:43.105 11:46:55.471 3 1:43.223 11:48:06.058
. .- +00.
1 3:35.303 11:47:03.770 3 1:41.958 11:48:37.429 4 1:44.275 11:49:50.333
2 1:39.265 11:48:43.035 4 1:41.843 11:50:19.272 5 1:46.877 11:51:37.210
3 3:18.249 11:52:01.284 5 1:48.917 11:52:08.189
. Diff. First
4 1:39.894 11:53:41.178 Po. 12 - # 508 KRZYZOWSKIS. - . +04.877
Diff. First . e
5 1:38.618 11:55:19.796  PO.7-#517 MACIEJ . -. +03.639 ! 1:51.464 11:46:07.254
1 1:42.115 11:44:47.679 2 1:48.712 11:47:55.966
Diff. First 2 1:54.698 11:46:42.377 3 1:43.353 11:49:39.319
Po. 3 - # 507 DOMALEWSKI M. - . +01.375
1 1:41.015 11:45:18.748 4 1:43.389 11:51:22.708
. Diff. First
2 1:44.385 11:47:03.133  Po-8-#511 MIERZWINSKI ¢. - . +03.673
) e - Diff. First
3 1:39.851 11:48:42.984 1 LA S0 11:46:18.147  Po. 13 - # 519 ZURAWSKI K. - . +05.688
4 1:40.308 11:50:23.292 2 1:43.290 11:48:01.437 1 1:46.192 11:45:18.219
= P — PR p— 3 1:42.319 11:49:43.756 2 1:45.965 11:47:04.184
6 1:39.852 11:53:43.652 4 1:43.349 11:51:27.105 3 1:45.496 11:48:49.680
- - R 5 1:42.149 11:53:09.254 4 1:44.164 11:50:33.844
6 1:51.593 11:55:00.847 5 1:46.792 11:52:20.636
Diff. First o Q-
Po. 4 - # 506 PURTAK M. - . . 0'1 7;56 6 1:58.126 11:54:18.762
- . Diff. First
1 1:41.375 11:44:50.795  P0-9-#515 GOGOLINSKID. - . +04.192
5 e Diff. First
2 1:40.694 11:46:31.489 1 LB 11:45:05.919  Po. 14 - # 514 JOSKOWSKI W. - +05.993
3 1:40.272 114811761 2 1:45.061 11:46:50.980 1 1:44.469 11:44:57.479
. P - T E 60 3 1:44.510 11:48:35.490 2 1:44.526 11:46:42.005
s 1:41.190 11:51:33.388 4 1:44.858 11:50:20.348 3 1:45.387 11:48:27.392
. v R E T 5 1:44.170 11:52:04.518 4 1:45.253 11:50:12.645
; 1:41.708 11:54:55.460 6 1:42.668 11:53:47.186 5 1:54.584 11:52:07.229
7 1:44.654 11:55:31.840
Diff. First
Po. 5 - # 513 WOJDYLLO G. - . +02.475
- Diff. First
1 1:42.605 11:44:50.660  Po- 10 -# 518 OSTASZEWSKIE. - . +04.621
Fastest lap: 1:38.476
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SPEED DAY 5 CZWARTEK - Gr. A3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 15 - # 516 KRAJEWSKI P. - . corans
1 1:46.358 11:45:17.900
2 1:45.788 11:47:03.688
3 1:55.652 11:48:59.340
4 4:56.211 11:53:55.551
5 1:46.047 11:55:41.598
Po. 16 - # 503 SEREMENT Z. - . 408203
1 1:51.902 11:46:06.846
2 1:49.227 11:47:56.073
3 1:46.769 11:49:42.842
4 1:48.068 11:51:30.910
5 1:47.367 11:53:18.277
6 1:46.976 11:55:05.253
Po. 17 - # 512 WIECZOREK M. - 00
1 4:29.862 11:50:50.223
2 1:48.528 11:52:38.751
3 1:48.971 11:54:27.722
4 2:01.729 11:56:29.451
Po. 18 - # 504 KEPINSKI M. - . L0305
1 1:50.502 11:46:15.079
2 1:49.930 11:48:05.009
3 1:48.869 11:49:53.878
4 1:53.032 11:51:46.910
5 1:51.602 11:53:38.512
6 1:49.632 11:55:28.144

Fastest lap: 1:38.476
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